
25-26 Schedule 

Wed, Sept 24 9-11am/7-9pm “Reconciliation Day” @ SJL (No class) 

Sun, Oct 12 9:45-11:15am  Bible Gift and Lesson 

TBA   TBA    DIA:  Box of Joy Service Project 

Sun, Oct 26  9:45-11:15am  Introduction to The Chosen 

Sun, Nov 9 9:45-11:15am  Pilot:  Shepherds 

Sun, Nov 16 9:45-11:15am  Ep. 1 Called by Name Part 1 

Wed, Dec 3 9-11am/7-9pm “Reconciliation Day” @ SP (No Class) 

Sun, Dec 7 9:45-11:15am  Ep. 1 Called by Name Part 2 

Sun, Jan 4 9:45-11:15am  Ep. 3 Children 

Sun, Jan 18 9:45-11:15am  Ep. 2 Shabbat 

Sat, Jan 24 10-4pm   Retreat—held @ SJL (grades 7-10) 

Sun, Feb 1 9:45-11:15am  Safe Environment Lesson 

Sun, Feb 15 9:45-11:15am  Ep. 4 The Rock 

Sun, Mar 1 9:45-11:15am  Ep. 5 The Wedding Gift 

Wed, Mar 11 TBA    Archdiocesan Day of Reconciliation  

Sun, Mar 15 9:45-11:15am  Ep. 6 Compassion 

Sun, Mar 22 9:45-11:15am  EP. 7 Invitations 

Sun, Apr 12 9:45-11:15am  EP. 8 I Am He 

Sun, Apr 19 9:45-11:15am  SZN 2 EP. 1 Thunder (Party) 

Sunday Morning—St. Theresa 



25-26 Schedule 

Wed, Sept 24 9-11am/7-9pm “Reconciliation Day” @ SJL (No class) 

Sun, Oct 12 10:45-12:15pm Bible Gift and Lesson 

TBA   TBA    DIA:  Box of Joy Service Project 

Sun, Oct 26  10:45-12:15pm Introduction to The Chosen 

Sun, Nov 9 10:45-12:15pm Pilot:  Shepherds 

Sun, Nov 16 10:45-12:15pm Ep. 1 Called by Name Part 1 

Wed, Dec 3 9-11am/7-9pm “Reconciliation Day” @ SP (No Class) 

Sun, Dec 7 10:45-12:15pm Ep. 1 Called by Name Part 2 

Sun, Jan 4 10:45-12:15pm Ep. 3 Children 

Sun, Jan 18 10:45-12:15pm Ep. 2 Shabbat 

Sat, Jan 24 10-4pm   Retreat—held @ SJL (grades 7-10) 

Sun, Feb 1 10:45-12:15pm Safe Environment Lesson 

Sun, Feb 15 10:45-12:15pm Ep. 4 The Rock 

Sun, Mar 1 10:45-12:15pm Ep. 5 The Wedding Gift 

Wed, Mar 11 TBA    Archdiocesan Day of Reconciliation  

Sun, Mar 15 10:45-12:15pm Ep. 6 Compassion 

Sun, Mar 22 10:45-12:15pm EP. 7 Invitations 

Sun, Apr 12 10:45-12:15pm EP. 8 I Am He 

Sun, Apr 19 10:45-12:15pm SZN 2 EP. 1 Thunder (Party) 

Sunday Morning—St. Peter 



25-26 Schedule 

Wed, Sept 24 9-11am/7-9pm “Reconciliation Day” @ SJL (No class) 

Wed, Oct 15 7-8:30pm   Bible Gift and Lesson 

TBA   TBA    DIA:  Box of Joy Service Project 

Wed, Oct 29  7-8:30pm   Introduction to The Chosen 

Wed, Nov 12 7-8:30pm   Pilot:  Shepherds 

Wed, Nov 19 7-8:30pm   Ep. 1 Called by Name Part 1 

Wed, Dec 3 9-11am/7-9pm “Reconciliation Day” @ SP (No Class) 

Wed, Dec 10 7-8:30pm   Ep. 1 Called by Name Part 2 

Wed, Jan 7 7-8:30pm   Ep. 3 Children 

Wed, Jan 21 7-8:30pm   Ep. 2 Shabbat 

Sat, Jan 24 10-4pm   Retreat—held @ SJL (grades 7-10) 

Wed, Feb 4 7-8:30pm   Safe Environment Lesson 

Wed, Feb 18 7-8:30pm   Ep. 4 The Rock 

Wed, Mar 4 7-8:30pm   Ep. 5 The Wedding Gift 

Wed, Mar 11 TBA    Archdiocesan Day of Reconciliation  

Wed, Mar 18 7-8:30pm   Ep. 6 Compassion 

Wed, Mar 25 7-8:30pm   EP. 7 Invitations 

Wed, Apr 8 7-8:30pm   EP. 8 I Am He 

Wed, Apr 22 7-8:30pm   SZN 2 EP. 1 Thunder (Party) 

Wednesday Evening—St. James 



25-26 Schedule 

Wed, Sept 24 9-11am/7-9pm “Reconciliation Day” @ SJL (No class) 

Thurs, Oct 16 3-4:30pm   Bible Gift and Lesson 

TBA   TBA    DIA:  Box of Joy Service Project 

Thurs, Oct 30  3-4:30pm   Introduction to The Chosen 

Thurs, Nov 13 3-4:30pm   Pilot:  Shepherds 

Thurs, Nov 20 3-4:30pm   Ep. 1 Called by Name Part 1 

Wed, Dec 3 9-11am/7-9pm “Reconciliation Day” @ SP (No Class) 

Thurs, Dec 11 3-4:30pm   Ep. 1 Called by Name Part 2 

Thurs, Jan 8 3-4:30pm   Ep. 3 Children 

Thurs, Jan 22 3-4:30pm   Ep. 2 Shabbat 

Sat, Jan 24 10-4pm   Retreat—held @ SJL (grades 7-10) 

Thurs, Feb 5 3-4:30pm   Safe Environment Lesson 

Thurs, Feb 19 3-4:30pm   Ep. 4 The Rock 

Thurs, Mar 5 3-4:30pm   Ep. 5 The Wedding Gift 

Wed, Mar 11 TBA    Archdiocesan Day of Reconciliation  

Thurs, Mar 19 3-4:30pm   Ep. 6 Compassion 

Thurs, Mar 26 3-4:30pm   EP. 7 Invitations 

Thurs, Apr 9 3-4:30pm   EP. 8 I Am He 

Thurs, Apr 23 3-4:30pm   SZN 2 EP. 1 Thunder (Party) 

Thursday Afternoon—St. James 


